Klasse 1

Name

KiBwetter Paul
Binapfl Stefan
Thiem Oliver
KiBwetter Gregor
Dittner Ginther
Krapf Marina
Feulner Dennis
Schmitt Niklas
Hiltner Jasmin
Schmeller Marco
Hartl Phillip

Jahrgange
2000-2003

Wohnort
Marktredwitz
Weiden
Mitterteich
Marktredwitz
Grafenwdhr
Rottendorf
Bindlach
Wiesau
GroBhabersdorf
Mahring
Kirchenthumbach

Ausweis
2877
2751
2918
2876
3205
2829

1166582
2794
102955
65110
3011

270er Bayerncup 2015

ADAC Bayern Cup — 270er Kart Slalom

27.09.2015

Ortsclub
AC Waldershof
MSV Falkenberg
MSC Wiesau
AC Waldershof
MSC Wiesau
OC Wiirzburg
MSC Bayreuth
MSC Wiesau
MSC Debermndorf
MSV Falkenberg
MSC Auerbach

Lauf1 Fehl.
58,16
59,73
60,24
61,84
62.82
6063 9
6312 15
6260 15
62,41
63,19 6
6197 12

Lauf 2 Fehl.
56,29

59,38

5917 6
62,22

61,06

59,26

61,14

60,27 6
62,92 6
60,584 3
5995 18

Gesamt1
116,45
119,11
12541
124,06
123,88
128,89
139,26
143,87
131,33
133,03
151,92

Lauf 3
59,16
61,40
59,15
62,06
61,65
60,73
60,79
61,51
60,64
8,90
61,59

Fehil.

12
12

ADAC Nordbayern o.V.

Lauf 4
58,65
61,56
58,66
62,79
61,04
61,06
59,03
60,48
62,71

61,71

59,56

Fehl.

3]

27. September 2015

ADAC

Gesamt Platz
237,26
242 07
246,42
248 91
249 57
253,68
265,08
271,86
272 68
278,64
282,07
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